




























































































организации, органы власти и самоуправления граждан, 
государственных служащих, частных компаний и их представителей. 

При несоблюдении антикоррупционных оговорок стороной 
договора и лицами, привлеченными ею ( субподрядными 
организациями, агентами и иными лицами, подконтрольными 
сторонам), другая сторона вправе приостановить, расторгнуть 
договор в одностороннем порядке и потребовать возмещения 
убытков. 

13.3. Настоящий Договор, может быть расторгнут по 
соглашению сторон или в одностороннем порядке по требованию 
одной из сторон, в случае существенного нарушения другой 
стороной условий договора. 

13.4. Всякие изменения или дополнения к настоящему Договору 
будут действовать лишь при условии, что они совершены в 
письменной форме и подписаны уполномоченными на то лицами с 
обеих сторон. Расходы по оформлению дополнительных соглашений 
покрываются за счет средств Поставщика. 

13.5. Все споры и вопросы, вытекающие из действия настоящего 
Договора, решаются сторонами мирным путем, а при невозможности 
решить их мирным путем, передаются на рассмотрение в 
Экономический суд города Ташкента. Решение Экономического суда 
является обязательным для обеих сторон. 

13.6. Настоящий Договор составлен на русском и английском 
языках в двух экземплярах по одному для каждой из сторон и 
имеющих одинаковую юридическую силу 

14. ЮРИДИЧЕСКИЕ АДРЕСА СТОРОН:

ПРОДАВЕЦ: 
Компания « » 

----------

Адрес: ______ _ 
Банк: ________ _ __ 

Асс.#: 
--------

S W I FТ 
-----

IВANCODE: 
-----

Директор: ______ _ 

ПОКУПАТЕЛЬ: 
Компания« __________ » 

Адрес: ______ _ 
Банк: __________ _ 

Асс.#: _______ _ 
SWIFТ ___ _ 
IВANCODE: 

-----

Директор: ______ _ 

citizens, government officials, private companies and thei 
representatives. 

In case of non-compliance of anti-corruption clauses Ьу th< 
contracting party and the involved persons (subcontractors, agents ащ 
other persons controlled Ьу the parties ), the other party has the right t< 
suspend, terminate the contract unilaterally and demand compensatior 
for losses. 

13.3. The present contract can Ье terminated Ьу agreement of tht 
parties or unilaterally at the request of one of the parties, in the even 
of а material breach Ьу the other party of the terms of the contract. 

13.4. Any changes or amendments to this Contract will Ье vali< 
only if they are made in writing and signed Ьу authorized persons or 
both sides. Expenses for execution of additional agreements art 
covered at the expense of the Supplier. 

13.5. All disputes and issues arising from the operation of thi: 
Contract shall Ье resolved Ьу peaceful means, and if they cannot bt 
resolved peacefully, they shall Ье submitted to the Economic Court о: 
Tashkent for consideration. The decision of the Economic Court i: 
Ьinding on both parties. 

13.6. The present Contract is made in Russian and English in tw< 
copies, one for each party and having equal legal 

14. LEGAL ADDRESSES OF ТНЕ PARТIES:

SELLER: 
Company« ____ --'» 

Address: 
-------

fone: 
Bank 

- -------

Асс.#: _______ _ 
SWIFТ _____ _ 
IВAN CODE: ___ _ 

Director: ______ _ 

BUYER: 
Company« _____ » 

Address: ______ _ 
fone: 
Bank 

--------

Асс.#: _ ______ _ 
SWIFТ 

--------

IВ A N CODE: ____ _ 

Director: 
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O OVERHAULED DATE: 23.04.2022 INST DATE: 30.01.2012
R REPAIRED FH: 33614:47 FH: 0
T TESTED FC: 7904 FC: 0
N NEW LG Set last OH 30.01.2012 LG CSO: 7904

LIMIT / MONTH NEXT OVH:
120 31.01.2023

# ST P/N S/N DESCRIPTION LIMIT/OPCYC CSN CSO Remain

1 N 162T1136‐071 MC0538P1019 NOSE LANDING GEAR 80000 7904 7904 72096
2 N 162T5006‐1 SI1145 PIN‐SUPPORT LINK 80000 7904 7904 72096
3 N 162T5004‐1 0747 PIN‐ACT SUPPORT BEAM 80000 7904 7904 72096
4 N 162TS000‐6 ZL11F08 ACTUATOR SUPPORT BEAM 80000 7904 7904 72096
5 N 162T2007‐2 VTS05422 PIN‐DRAG STRUT 80000 7904 7904 72096
6 N 162T2007‐2 VTS05415 PIN‐DRAG STRUT 80000 7904 7904 72096
7 N 162T5005‐2 SI1915 PIN‐ACT SUPPORT BEAM 80000 7904 7904 72096
8 N 162T2104‐2 K1408 DRAG STRUT‐UPR 80000 7904 7904 72096
9 N 162T5007‐3 SI129 PIN‐RETRACT ACT UPR 80000 7904 7904 72096
10 N 162T5007‐4 SI876 PIN‐RETRACT ACT LWR 80000 7904 7904 72096
11 N 162T2008‐1 VTS05364 PIN‐DRAG STRUT‐APEX 80000 7904 7904 72096
12 N 162T3001‐2 TS1063 FORWARD LOCK LINK 80000 7904 7904 72096
13 N 162T3006‐1 VTS04892 PIN‐LOCK LINK 80000 7904 7904 72096
14 N 162T3003‐4 TS5103 AFT LOCK LINK 80000 7904 7904 72096
15 N 162T3006‐2 VTS04729 PIN‐LOCK LINK 80000 7904 7904 72096
16 N 162T2003‐6 633TSFRG DRAG STRUT‐LWR 80000 7904 7904 72096
17 N 162T2005‐2 TS1941 UNIVERSAL ASSY 80000 7904 7904 72096
18 N 162T2009‐3 VTS04807 PIN‐UNIVERSAL 80000 7904 7904 72096
19 N 162T2009‐4 VTS05134 PIN‐UNIVERSAL 80000 7904 7904 72096
20 N 162T5002‐4 PRI3071 SUPPORT LINK 80000 7904 7904 72096
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Concession from 30.01.2022 to 31.01.2023

INTERVAL NOTE: RANGE FOR UZB FLEET BETWEEN 12 000 
AND 18000 FC OR 10 YR, WHICHEVER COME FIRST

NOSE LANDING GEAR DRUG STRUT ASSY TRACKING



O OVERHAULED DATE: 23.04.2022 INST DATE: 30.01.2012
R REPAIRED FH: 33614:47 FH: 0
T TESTED FC: 7904 FC: 0
N NEW LG Set last OH 30.01.2012 LG CSO: 7904

LIMIT / MONTH NEXT OVH:
120 31.01.2023

# ST P/N S/N DESCRIPTION LIMIT/OPCYC CSN CSO Remain

21 N 162T1137‐2 WGCS2434 CYLINDER‐OUTER 80000 7904 7904 72096
22 N 162T1400‐2 MF1000134 SUPPORT‐TORQUE TUBE 80000 7904 7904 72096
23 N 162T1404‐4 CD0471 STEERING COLLAR 80000 7904 7904 72096
24 N 162T1402‐2 MF1000074 SUPPORT PLATE‐LWR 80000 7904 7904 72096
25 N 162T1138‐6 SS0722 CYLINDER‐INNER 80000 7904 7904 72096
26 N 162T1116‐2 SI0360 TORSION LINK‐UPR 80000 7904 7904 72096
27 N 162T1118‐1 AAP0190 TORSION LINK PIN‐UPR 80000 7904 7904 72096
28 N 162T1617‐2 SI0586 TORSION LINK LWR 80000 7904 7904 72096
29 N 162T1119‐2 AAP0200 TORSION LINK PIN‐LWR 80000 7904 7904 72096
30 N 162T1101‐1 ST0209 TRUNNION PIN 80000 7904 7904 72096
31 N 162T1101‐1 ST0208 TRUNNION PIN 80000 7904 7904 72096
32 N 162T1408‐3 CH0206 PIN‐STEERING ACTUATOR 80000 7904 7904 72096
33 N 162T1408‐3 CH0207 PIN‐STEERING ACTUATOR 80000 7904 7904 72096
34 N 162T1521‐3 GK0421 METERING PIN 80000 7904 7904 72096
35 N 162T1522‐2 VAC0098 ORIFICE SUPPORT TUBE 80000 7904 7904 72096
36 N 162T1523‐2 EXC0075 ORIFICE PLATE 80000 7904 7904 72096
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INTERVAL NOTE: RANGE FOR UZB FLEET BETWEEN 12 000 
AND 18000 FC OR 10 YR, WHICHEVER COME FIRST

NOSE GEAR



O OVERHAULED DATE: 23.04.2022 INST DATE: 30.01.2012
R REPAIRED FH: 33614:47 FH: 0
T TESTED FC: 7904 FC: 0
N NEW LG Set last OH 30.01.2012 LG CSO: 7904

LIMIT / MONTH NEXT OVH:
120 31.01.2023

# ST P/N S/N DESCRIPTION LIMIT/OPCYC CSN CSO Remain

37 N 161T1100‐507 MC0037P1019 MAIN LANDING GEAR LH 50000 7904 7904 42096
38 N 161T6019‐1 AN01624 NUT 50000 7904 7904 42096
39 N 161T6005‐4 WHM0493 SPINDLE‐LWR 50000 7904 7904 42096
40 N 161T6010‐2 SI430 PIN‐DRAG STRUT‐LWR 50000 7904 7904 42096
41 N 161T6001‐2 K1408 LINK‐LWR 50000 7904 7904 42096
42 N 161T1172‐7 JWD0031 FITTING‐DOWN LOCK‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
43 N 161T6015‐4 VTS05206 JURY STRUT‐SPINDLE 50000 7904 7904 42096
44 N 161T6011‐5 TS3134 JURY STRUT‐UPR 50000 7904 7904 42096
45 N 161T6013‐2 TS9558 JURY STRUT‐LWR 50000 7904 7904 42096
46 N 161T6009‐4 VTS04926 PIN‐DRAG STRUT‐APEX 50000 7904 7904 42096
47 N 161T6003‐2 K1941 LINK‐UPR 50000 7904 7904 42096
48 N 161T6018‐8 SI386 PIN‐DRAG STRUT FUSE 50000 7904 7904 42096
49 N 161T6007‐2 K1197 SPINDLE‐UPR 50000 7904 7904 42096
50 N 161T6021‐1 1188 NUT 50000 7904 7904 42096
51 N 161T6027‐2 VTS04687 PIN‐JURY STRUT‐APEX 50000 7904 7904 42096
52 N 161T6030‐2 VTS04982 PIN‐SPINDLE ATTACH 50000 7904 7904 42096
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INTERVAL NOTE: RANGE FOR UZB FLEET BETWEEN 12 000 
AND 18000 FC OR 10 YR, WHICHEVER COME FIRST

LH MAIN LANDING GEAR ASSY TRACKING



O OVERHAULED DATE: 23.04.2022 INST DATE: 30.01.2012
R REPAIRED FH: 33614:47 FH: 0
T TESTED FC: 7904 FC: 0
N NEW LG Set last OH 30.01.2012 LG CSO: 7904

LIMIT / MONTH NEXT OVH:
120 31.01.2023

# ST P/N S/N DESCRIPTION LIMIT/OPCYC CSN CSO Remain

73 N 161T2015‐1 CFN0189 NUT 50000 7904 7904 42096
74 N 161T2008‐6 WHM0484 SPINDLE‐LWR 50000 7904 7904 42096
75 N 161T2017‐2 VTS04355 PIN 50000 7904 7904 42096
76 N 161T2004‐6 K0370 LINK‐LWR 50000 7904 7904 42096
77 N 161T1173‐7 JWD0037 FITTING‐DOWN LOCK‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
78 N 161T2032‐4 VTS04154 SPINDLE‐LOCK LINK 50000 7904 7904 42096
79 N 161T2012‐6 TS2209 LOCK LINK‐UPR 50000 7904 7904 42096
80 N 161T2021‐1 VTS04506 PIN‐LOCK LINK‐APEX 50000 7904 7904 42096
81 N 161T2010‐8 B2069 LOCK LINK‐LWR 50000 7904 7904 42096
82 N 161T2020‐2 VTS04408 PIN‐SIDE STRUT‐APEX 50000 7904 7904 42096
83 N 161T2002‐2 K1056 LINK‐UPR 50000 7904 7904 42096
84 N 161T2017‐2 SI1666 PIN 50000 7904 7904 42096
85 N 161T2006‐5 TS5092 SPINDLE‐UPR 50000 7904 7904 42096
86 N 161T2015‐1 PRI15099 NUT 50000 7904 7904 42096
87 N 161T6030‐2 VTS05007 PIN‐SPINDLE ATTACH 50000 7904 7904 42096
71 N 161T1326‐4 JWD0050 RETAINING PIN 50000 7904 7904 42096
72 N 161T1329‐1 ANO2085 SHEAR PIN 50000 7904 7904 42096
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INTERVAL NOTE: RANGE FOR UZB FLEET BETWEEN 12 000 
AND 18000 FC OR 10 YR, WHICHEVER COME FIRST

LEFT MAIN SIDE STRUT



O OVERHAULED DATE: 23.04.2022 INST DATE: 30.01.2012
R REPAIRED FH: 33614:47 FH: 0
T TESTED FC: 7904 FC: 0
N NEW LG Set last OH 30.01.2012 LG CSO: 7904

LIMIT / MONTH NEXT OVH:
120 31.01.2023

# ST P/N S/N DESCRIPTION LIMIT/OPCYC CSN CSO Remain

88 N 112T1017‐3 GCM‐0019 HOUSING MACHINE FITTING 62 000 7904 7904 54096
89 N 112T1031‐19 000478214 FITTING 62 000 7904 7904 54096
90 N 112T1078‐4 SI4744 FUSE PIN 62 000 7904 7904 54096
91 N 112T1078‐4 SI4774 FUSE PIN 62 000 7904 7904 54096
92 N 112T1078‐4 SI4745 FUSE PIN 62 000 7904 7904 54096
93 N 112T1078‐4 SI4722 FUSE PIN 62 000 7904 7904 54096
94 N 112T1079‐11 SI1856 FUSE PIN 62 000 7904 7904 54096
95 N 112T1079‐12 SI1684 FUSE PIN 50000 7904 7904 42096
96 N 112T1722‐2 0947 PIN 90000 7904 7904 82096
97 N 112T1761‐11 SS-1-0426 FITTING 90000 7904 7904 82096
98 N 113T1110‐9 MZ11F03 SIDE STRUT SWIVEL 62 000 7904 7904 54096
99 N 113T1141‐17 VC11J05 SUPPORT LINK 62 000 7904 7904 54096
100 N 113T1143‐7 970 PIN 62 000 7904 7904 54096
101 N 113T1143‐8 965 PIN 62 000 7904 7904 54096
102 N 113T1144‐15 1FEC2‐109D PIN 62 000 7904 7904 54096
103 N 113T1144‐16 0234 PIN 62 000 7904 7904 54096
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INTERVAL NOTE: RANGE FOR UZB FLEET BETWEEN 12 000 
AND 18000 FC OR 10 YR, WHICHEVER COME FIRST

LEFT SUPPORT STRUCTURE



O OVERHAULED DATE: 23.04.2022 INST DATE: 30.01.2012
R REPAIRED FH: 33614:47 FH: 0
T TESTED FC: 7904 FC: 0
N NEW LG Set last OH 30.01.2012 LG CSO: 7904

LIMIT / MONTH NEXT OVH:
120 31.01.2023

# ST P/N S/N DESCRIPTION LIMIT/OPCYC CSN CSO Remain

104 N 161T1100‐508 MC0038P1019 MAIN LANDING GEAR RH 50000 7904 7904 42096
105 N 161T6021‐1 1162 NUT 50000 7904 7904 42096
106 N 161T6007‐2 K1310 SPINDLE‐UPR 50000 7904 7904 42096
107 N 161T6018‐8 SI351 PIN‐DRAG STRUT FUSE 50000 7904 7904 42096
108 N 161T6003‐2 K1915 LINK‐UPR 50000 7904 7904 42096
109 N 161T6009‐4 VTS04924 PIN‐DRAG STRUT‐APEX 50000 7904 7904 42096
110 N 161T6013‐2 TS9423 JURY STRUT‐LWR 50000 7904 7904 42096
111 N 161T6011‐5 TS3133 JURY STRUT‐UPR 50000 7904 7904 42096
112 N 161T6015‐4 VTS05205 JURY STRUT‐SPINDLE 50000 7904 7904 42096
113 N 161T1172‐8 JWD0015 FITTING‐DOWN LOCK‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
114 N 161T6001‐2 K1407 LINK‐LWR 50000 7904 7904 42096
115 N 161T6010‐2 SI435 PIN‐DRAG STRUT‐LWR 50000 7904 7904 42096
116 N 161T6005‐4 WHM0487 SPINDLE‐LWR 50000 7904 7904 42096
117 N 161T6019‐1 ANO1630 NUT 50000 7904 7904 42096
118 N 161T6027‐2 VTS04686 PIN‐JURY STRUT‐APEX 50000 7904 7904 42096
119 N 161T6030‐2 VTS05009 PIN‐SPINDLE ATTACH 50000 7904 7904 42096
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RH MAIN LANDING GEAR ASSY TRACKING

INTERVAL NOTE: RANGE FOR UZB FLEET BETWEEN 12 000 
AND 18000 FC OR 10 YR, WHICHEVER COME FIRST



O OVERHAULED DATE: 23.04.2022 INST DATE: 30.01.2012
R REPAIRED FH: 33614:47 FH: 0
T TESTED FC: 7904 FC: 0
N NEW LG Set last OH 30.01.2012 LG CSO: 7904

LIMIT / MONTH NEXT OVH:
120 31.01.2023

# ST P/N S/N DESCRIPTION LIMIT/OPCYC CSN CSO Remain

120 N 161T1187‐2 AAP0407 TRUNNION PIN‐AFT‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
121 N 161T1323‐4 CFN0086 HOUSING‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
122 N 161T1327‐1 ANO1066 RETAIN NUT‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
123 N 161T1280‐4 SS0346 CYLINDER‐OUTER‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
124 N 161T1140‐8 HSM02782 TORSION LINK‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
125 N 161T1140‐8 HSM02784 TORSION LINK‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
126 N 161T1145‐5 CFN1821 PIVOT PIN‐BOGIE‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
127 N 161T1175‐7 AAP1140 TORSION LINK PIN‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
128 N 161T1175‐7 AAP1141 TORSION LINK PIN‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
129 N 161T1214‐4 AII0063 NUT‐APEX PIN‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
130 N 161T1131‐12 K0245 BOGIE BEAM‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
131 N 161T1120‐33 SS5080 INNER CYLINDER‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
132 N 161T1231‐2 AAP0267 TORSION PIN‐APEX‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
133 N 161T1138‐10 MAL1689 AXLE‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
134 N 161T1138‐10 MAL1688 AXLE‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
135 N 161T1156‐4 VM0223 METERING PIN‐LWR‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
136 N 161T1159‐2 MII0001 ORIFICE PLATE‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
137 N 161T1161‐6 AII4342 PRESSURE BLKHD‐UPR‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
138 N 161T1326‐4 JWD0060 RETAINING PIN 50000 7904 7904 42096
139 N 161T1329‐1 ANO2075 SHEAR PIN 50000 7904 7904 42096
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INTERVAL NOTE: RANGE FOR UZB FLEET BETWEEN 12 000 
AND 18000 FC OR 10 YR, WHICHEVER COME FIRST

RIGHT MAIN SHOCK STRUT



O OVERHAULED DATE: 23.04.2022 INST DATE: 30.01.2012
R REPAIRED FH: 33614:47 FH: 0
T TESTED FC: 7904 FC: 0
N NEW LG Set last OH 30.01.2012 LG CSO: 7904

LIMIT / MONTH NEXT OVH:
120 31.01.2023

# ST P/N S/N DESCRIPTION LIMIT/OPCYC CSN CSO Remain

140 N 161T2015‐1 PRI15125 NUT 50000 7904 7904 42096
141 N 161T2006‐6 TS6105 SPINDLE‐UPR 50000 7904 7904 42096
142 N 161T2017‐2 SI1679 PIN 50000 7904 7904 42096
143 N 161T2002‐2 K1030 LINK‐UPR 50000 7904 7904 42096
144 N 161T2020‐2 VTS04415 PIN‐SIDE STRUT‐APEX 50000 7904 7904 42096
145 N 161T2010‐8 B2057 LOCK LINK‐LWR 50000 7904 7904 42096
146 N 161T2021‐1 VTS04186 PIN‐LOCK LINK‐APEX 50000 7904 7904 42096
147 N 161T2012‐6 TS2192 LOCK LINK‐OPR 50000 7904 7904 42096
148 N 161T2032‐4 VTS04101 SPINDLE‐LOCK LINK 50000 7904 7904 42096
149 N 161T1173‐8 JWD0034 FITTING‐DOWN LOCK‐MLG 50000 7904 7904 42096
150 N 161T2004‐6 K0359 LINK‐LWR 50000 7904 7904 42096
151 N 161T2017‐2 VTS04321 PIN 50000 7904 7904 42096
152 N 161T2008‐6 WHM0480 SPINDLE‐LWR 50000 7904 7904 42096
153 N 161T2015‐1 CFN0187 NUT 50000 7904 7904 42096
154 N 161T6030‐2  VTS04468 PIN‐SPINDLE ATTACH 50000 7904 7904 42096
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INTERVAL NOTE: RANGE FOR UZB FLEET BETWEEN 12 000 
AND 18000 FC OR 10 YR, WHICHEVER COME FIRST

RIGHT MAIN SIDE STRUT



O OVERHAULED DATE: 23.04.2022 INST DATE: 30.01.2012
R REPAIRED FH: 33614:47 FH: 0
T TESTED FC: 7904 FC: 0
N NEW LG Set last OH 30.01.2012 LG CSO: 7904

LIMIT / MONTH NEXT OVH:
120 31.01.2023

# ST P/N S/N DESCRIPTION LIMIT/OPCYC CSN CSO Remain
RIGHT MAIN SIDE STRUT
141 N 161T2015‐1   PRI11057 NUT    50 000 7904 7904 42096
142 N 161T2008‐6   T86025 SPINDLE‐LWR    50 000 7904 7904 42096
143 N 161T2017‐2   SI1377 PIN    50 000 7904 7904 42096
144 N 161T2004‐6   1096 LINK‐LWR    50 000 7904 7904 42096
145 N 161T1173‐7   VTS01096 FITTING‐DOWN LOCK‐ MLG 50 000 7904 7904 42096
146 N 161Т2032‐4 B1949 SPINDLE‐LOCK LINK  50 000 7904 7904 42096
147 N 161T2012‐6  VTS02027 LOCK LINK‐UPR   50 000 7904 7904 42096
148 N 161T2021‐1 TS2056 PIN‐LOCK LINK‐ APEX 50 000 7904 7904 42096
149 N 161T2010‐8 VTS02231 LOCK LINK‐LWR   50 000 7904 7904 42096
150 N 161T2020‐2 EMC0237 PIN‐SIDE STRUT  ‐APEX 50 000 7904 7904 42096
151 N 161T2002‐2 740 LINK‐UPR   50 000 7904 7904 42096
152 N 161T2017‐2 SI1368 PIN   50 000 7904 7904 42096
153 N 161T2006‐5 WHM0349 SPINDLE‐UPR   50 000 7904 7904 42096
154 N 161T2015‐1 PRI1057 NUT   50 000 7904 7904 42096
155 N 161T6030‐2   TS4025 PIN‐SPINDLE ATTACH  50 000 7904 7904 42096
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INTERVAL NOTE: RANGE FOR UZB FLEET BETWEEN 12 000 
AND 18000 FC OR 10 YR, WHICHEVER COME FIRST



O OVERHAULED DATE: 23.04.2022 INST DATE: 30.01.2012
R REPAIRED FH: 33614:47 FH: 0
T TESTED FC: 7904 FC: 0
N NEW LG Set last OH 30.01.2012 LG CSO: 7904

LIMIT / MONTH NEXT OVH:
120 31.01.2023

# ST P/N S/N DESCRIPTION LIMIT/OPCYC CSN CSO Remain

155 N 112T1017‐3 GCM‐0020 HOUSING MACHINE FITTING 62 000 7904 7904 54096
156 N 112T1031‐20 000481472 FITTING 62 000 7904 7904 54096
157 N 112T1078‐4 SI4741 FUSE PIN 62 000 7904 7904 54096
158 N 112T1078‐4 SI4748 FUSE PIN 62 000 7904 7904 54096
159 N 112T1078‐4 SI4773 FUSE PIN 62 000 7904 7904 54096
160 N 112T1078‐4 SI4743 FUSE PIN 62 000 7904 7904 54096
161 N 112T1079‐11 SI1837 FUSE PIN 62 000 7904 7904 54096
162 N 112T1079‐12 SI1681 FUSE PIN 50000 7904 7904 42096
163 N 112T1722‐2 0948 PIN 90000 7904 7904 82096
164 N 112T1761‐12 SS‐2‐0417 FITTING 90000 7904 7904 82096
165 N 113T1110‐10 BA11M03 SIDE STRUT SWIVEL 62 000 7904 7904 54096
166 N 113T1141‐17 AA10V06 SUPPORT LINK 62 000 7904 7904 54096
167 N 113T1143‐7 977 PIN 62 000 7904 7904 54096
168 N 113T1143‐8 966 PIN 62 000 7904 7904 54096
169 N 113T1144‐15 1FBG2‐289D PIN 62 000 7904 7904 54096
170 N 113T1144‐16 0206 PIN 62 000 7904 7904 54096
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RIGHT SUPPORT STRUCTURE

INTERVAL NOTE: RANGE FOR UZB FLEET BETWEEN 12 000 
AND 18000 FC OR 10 YR, WHICHEVER COME FIRST



O OVERHAULED DATE: 23.04.2022 INST DATE: 09.02.2012
R REPAIRED FH: 31655:39 FH: 0
T TESTED FC: 7309 FC: 0
N NEW LG Set last OH 09.02.2012 LG CSO: 7309

LIMIT / MONTH NEXT OVH:
120 24.02.2023

# ST P/N S/N DESCRIPTION LIMIT/OPCYC CSN CSO Remain

1 N 162T1136‐071 MC0538P1019 NOSE LANDING GEAR 80000 7309 7309 72691
2 N 162T5006‐1 SI1145 PIN‐SUPPORT LINK 80000 7309 7309 72691
3 N 162T5004‐1 0747 PIN‐ACT SUPPORT BEAM 80000 7309 7309 72691
4 N 162TS000‐6 ZL11F08 ACTUATOR SUPPORT BEAM 80000 7309 7309 72691
5 N 162T2007‐2 VTS05422 PIN‐DRAG STRUT 80000 7309 7309 72691
6 N 162T2007‐2 VTS05415 PIN‐DRAG STRUT 80000 7309 7309 72691
7 N 162T5005‐2 SI1915 PIN‐ACT SUPPORT BEAM 80000 7309 7309 72691
8 N 162T2104‐2 K1408 DRAG STRUT‐UPR 80000 7309 7309 72691
9 N 162T5007‐3 SI129 PIN‐RETRACT ACT UPR 80000 7309 7309 72691
10 N 162T5007‐4 SI87I PIN‐RETRACT ACT LWR 80000 7309 7309 72691
11 N 162T2008‐1 VTS05364 PIN‐DRAG STRUT‐APEX 80000 7309 7309 72691
12 N 162T3001‐2 TS1063 FORWARD LOCK LINK 80000 7309 7309 72691
13 N 162T3006‐1 VTS04892 PIN‐LOCK LINK 80000 7309 7309 72691
14 N 162T3003‐4 TS5103 AFT LOCK LINK 80000 7309 7309 72691
15 N 162T3006‐2 VTS04729 PIN‐LOCK LINK 80000 7309 7309 72691
16 N 162T2003‐6 633TSFRG DRAG STRUT‐LWR 80000 7309 7309 72691
17 N 162T2005‐2 TS1941 UNIVERSAL ASSY 80000 7309 7309 72691
18 N 162T2009‐3 VTS04807 PIN‐UNIVERSAL 80000 7309 7309 72691
19 N 162T2009‐4 VTS05134 PIN‐UNIVERSAL 80000 7309 7309 72691
20 N 162T5002‐4 PRI3071 SUPPORT LINK 80000 7309 7309 72691
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Concession from 09.02.2022 to 24.02.2023

INTERVAL NOTE: RANGE FOR UZB FLEET BETWEEN 12 
000 AND 18000 FC OR 10 YR, WHICHEVER COME FIRST

NOSE LANDING GEAR DRUG STRUT ASSY TRACKING



O OVERHAULED DATE: 23.04.2022 INST DATE: 09.02.2012
R REPAIRED FH: 31655:39 FH: 0
T TESTED FC: 7309 FC: 0
N NEW LG Set last OH 09.02.2012 LG CSO: 7309

LIMIT / MONTH NEXT OVH:
120 24.02.2023

# ST P/N S/N DESCRIPTION LIMIT/OPCYC CSN CSO Remain

21 N 162T1137‐2 WGCS2434 CYLINDER‐OUTER 80000 7309 7309 72691
22 N 162T1400‐2 MF1000134 SUPPORT‐TORQUE TUBE 80000 7309 7309 72691
23 N 162T1404‐4 CD0471 STEERING COLLAR 80000 7309 7309 72691
24 N 162T1402‐2 MF1000074 SUPPORT PLATE‐LWR 80000 7309 7309 72691
25 N 162T1138‐6 SS0722 CYLINDER‐INNER 80000 7309 7309 72691
26 N 162T1116‐2 SI0360 TORSION LINK‐UPR 80000 7309 7309 72691
27 N 162T1118‐1 AAP0190 TORSION LINK PIN‐UPR 80000 7309 7309 72691
28 N 162T1617‐2 SI0586 TORSION LINK LWR 80000 7309 7309 72691
29 N 162T1119‐2 AAP0200 TORSION LINK PIN‐LWR 80000 7309 7309 72691
30 N 162T1101‐1 ST0209 TRUNNION PIN 80000 7309 7309 72691
31 N 162T1101‐1 ST0208 TRUNNION PIN 80000 7309 7309 72691
32 N 162T1408‐3 CH0206 PIN‐STEERING ACTUATOR 80000 7309 7309 72691
33 N 162T1408‐3 CH0207 PIN‐STEERING ACTUATOR 80000 7309 7309 72691
34 N 162T1521‐3 GK0421 METERING PIN 80000 7309 7309 72691
35 N 162T1522‐2 VAC0098 ORIFICE SUPPORT TUBE 80000 7309 7309 72691
36 N 162T1523‐2 EXC0075 ORIFICE PLATE 80000 7309 7309 72691
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INTERVAL NOTE: RANGE FOR UZB FLEET BETWEEN 12 
000 AND 18000 FC OR 10 YR, WHICHEVER COME FIRST

NOSE GEAR



O OVERHAULED DATE: 23.04.2022 INST DATE: 09.02.2012
R REPAIRED FH: 31655:39 FH: 0
T TESTED FC: 7309 FC: 0
N NEW LG Set last OH 09.02.2012 LG CSO: 7309

LIMIT / MONTH NEXT OVH:
120 24.02.2023

# ST P/N S/N DESCRIPTION LIMIT/OPCYC CSN CSO Remain

37 N 161T1100‐507 MC0037P1019 MAIN LANDING GEAR LH 50000 7309 7309 42691
38 N 161T6019‐1 AN01624 NUT 50000 7309 7309 42691
39 N 161T6005‐4 WHM0493 SPINDLE‐LWR 50000 7309 7309 42691
40 N 161T6010‐2 SI430 PIN‐DRAG STRUT‐LWR 50000 7309 7309 42691
41 N 161T6001‐2 K1408 LINK‐LWR 50000 7309 7309 42691
42 N 161T1172‐7 JWD0031 FITTING‐DOWN LOCK‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
43 N 161T6015‐4 VTS05206 JURY STRUT‐SPINDLE 50000 7309 7309 42691
44 N 161T6011‐5 TS3134 JURY STRUT‐UPR 50000 7309 7309 42691
45 N 161T6013‐2 TS955S JURY STRUT‐LWR 50000 7309 7309 42691
46 N 161T6009‐4 VTS04926 PIN‐DRAG STRUT‐APEX 50000 7309 7309 42691
47 N 161T6003‐2 K1941 LINK‐UPR 50000 7309 7309 42691
48 N 161T6018‐8 SI386 PIN‐DRAG STRUT FUSE 50000 7309 7309 42691
49 N 161T6007‐2 K1197 SPINDLE‐UPR 50000 7309 7309 42691
50 N 161T6021‐1 1188 NUT 50000 7309 7309 42691
51 N 161T6027‐2 VTS04687 PIN‐JURY STRUT‐APEX 50000 7309 7309 42691
52 N 161T6030‐2 VTS04982 PIN‐SPINDLE ATTACH 50000 7309 7309 42691
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INTERVAL NOTE: RANGE FOR UZB FLEET BETWEEN 12 
000 AND 18000 FC OR 10 YR, WHICHEVER COME FIRST

LH MAIN LANDING GEAR ASSY TRACKING



O OVERHAULED DATE: 23.04.2022 INST DATE: 09.02.2012
R REPAIRED FH: 31655:39 FH: 0
T TESTED FC: 7309 FC: 0
N NEW LG Set last OH 09.02.2012 LG CSO: 7309

LIMIT / MONTH NEXT OVH:
120 24.02.2023

# ST P/N S/N DESCRIPTION LIMIT/OPCYC CSN CSO Remain

73 N 161T2015‐1 CFN0189 NUT 50000 7309 7309 42691
74 N 161T2008‐6 WHM0484 SPINDLE‐LWR 50000 7309 7309 42691
75 N 161T2017‐2 VTS04355 PIN 50000 7309 7309 42691
76 N 161T2004‐6 K0370 LINK‐LWR 50000 7309 7309 42691
77 N 161T1173‐7 JWD0037 FITTING‐DOWN LOCK‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
78 N 161T2032‐4 VTS04154 SPINDLE‐LOCK LINK 50000 7309 7309 42691
79 N 161T2012‐6 TS2209 LOCK LINK‐UPR 50000 7309 7309 42691
80 N 161T2021‐1 VTS04506 PIN‐LOCK LINK‐APEX 50000 7309 7309 42691
81 N 161T2010‐8 B2069 LOCK LINK‐LWR 50000 7309 7309 42691
82 N 161T2020‐2 VTS04408 PIN‐SIDE STRUT‐APEX 50000 7309 7309 42691
83 N 161T2002‐2 K1056 LINK‐UPR 50000 7309 7309 42691
84 N 161T2017‐2 SI1666 PIN 50000 7309 7309 42691
85 N 161T2006‐5 TS5092 SPINDLE‐UPR 50000 7309 7309 42691
86 N 161T2015‐1 PRI15099 NUT 50000 7309 7309 42691
87 N 161T6030‐2 VTS05007 PIN‐SPINDLE ATTACH 50000 7309 7309 42691
71 N 161T1326‐4 JWD0050 RETAINING PIN 50000 7309 7309 42691
72 N 161T1329‐1 ANO2085 SHEAR PIN 50000 7309 7309 42691
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INTERVAL NOTE: RANGE FOR UZB FLEET BETWEEN 12 
000 AND 18000 FC OR 10 YR, WHICHEVER COME FIRST

LEFT MAIN SIDE STRUT



O OVERHAULED DATE: 23.04.2022 INST DATE: 09.02.2012
R REPAIRED FH: 31655:39 FH: 0
T TESTED FC: 7309 FC: 0
N NEW LG Set last OH 09.02.2012 LG CSO: 7309

LIMIT / MONTH NEXT OVH:
120 24.02.2023

# ST P/N S/N DESCRIPTION LIMIT/OPCYC CSN CSO Remain

88 N 112T1017‐3 GCM‐0019 HOUSING MACHINE FITTING 62 000 7309 7309 54691
89 N 112T1031‐19 000478214 FITTING 62 000 7309 7309 54691
90 N 112T1078‐4 SI4744 FUSE PIN 62 000 7309 7309 54691
91 N 112T1078‐4 SI4774 FUSE PIN 62 000 7309 7309 54691
92 N 112T1078‐4 SI4745 FUSE PIN 62 000 7309 7309 54691
93 N 112T1078‐4 SI4722 FUSE PIN 62 000 7309 7309 54691
94 N 112T1079‐11 SI1856 FUSE PIN 62 000 7309 7309 54691
95 N 112T1079‐12 SI1684 FUSE PIN 50000 7309 7309 42691
96 N 112T1722‐2 0947 PIN 90000 7309 7309 82691
97 N 112T1761‐11 ss‐1‐0426 FITTING 90000 7309 7309 82691
98 N 113T1110‐9 MZ11F03 SIDE STRUT SWIVEL 62 000 7309 7309 54691
99 N 113T1141‐17 VC11J05 SUPPORT LINK 62 000 7309 7309 54691
100 N 113T1143‐7 970 PIN 62 000 7309 7309 54691
101 N 113T1143‐8 965 PIN 62 000 7309 7309 54691
102 N 113T1144‐15 1FEC2‐109D PIN 62 000 7309 7309 54691
103 N 113T1144‐16 0234 PIN 62 000 7309 7309 54691
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INTERVAL NOTE: RANGE FOR UZB FLEET BETWEEN 12 
000 AND 18000 FC OR 10 YR, WHICHEVER COME FIRST

LEFT SUPPORT STRUCTURE



O OVERHAULED DATE: 23.04.2022 INST DATE: 09.02.2012
R REPAIRED FH: 31655:39 FH: 0
T TESTED FC: 7309 FC: 0
N NEW LG Set last OH 09.02.2012 LG CSO: 7309

LIMIT / MONTH NEXT OVH:
120 24.02.2023

# ST P/N S/N DESCRIPTION LIMIT/OPCYC CSN CSO Remain

104 N 161T1100‐508 MC0038P1019 MAIN LANDING GEAR RH 50000 7309 7309 42691
105 N 161T6021‐1 1162 NUT 50000 7309 7309 42691
106 N 161T6007‐2 K1310 SPINDLE‐UPR 50000 7309 7309 42691
107 N 161T6018‐8 SI351 PIN‐DRAG STRUT FUSE 50000 7309 7309 42691
108 N 161T6003‐2 K1915 LINK‐UPR 50000 7309 7309 42691
109 N 161T6009‐4 VTS04924 PIN‐DRAG STRUT‐APEX 50000 7309 7309 42691
110 N 161T6013‐2 TS9423 JURY STRUT‐LWR 50000 7309 7309 42691
111 N 161T6011‐5 TS3133 JURY STRUT‐UPR 50000 7309 7309 42691
112 N 161T6015‐4 VTS05205 JURY STRUT‐SPINDLE 50000 7309 7309 42691
113 N 161T1172‐8 JWD0015 FITTING‐DOWN LOCK‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
114 N 161T6001‐2 K1407 LINK‐LWR 50000 7309 7309 42691
115 N 161T6010‐2 SI435 PIN‐DRAG STRUT‐LWR 50000 7309 7309 42691
116 N 161T6005‐4 WHM0487 SPINDLE‐LWR 50000 7309 7309 42691
117 N 161T6019‐1 ANO1630 NUT 50000 7309 7309 42691
118 N 161T6027‐2 VTS04686 PIN‐JURY STRUT‐APEX 50000 7309 7309 42691
119 N 161T6030‐2 VTS05009 PIN‐SPINDLE ATTACH 50000 7309 7309 42691
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RH MAIN LANDING GEAR ASSY TRACKING

INTERVAL NOTE: RANGE FOR UZB FLEET BETWEEN 12 
000 AND 18000 FC OR 10 YR, WHICHEVER COME FIRST



O OVERHAULED DATE: 23.04.2022 INST DATE: 09.02.2012
R REPAIRED FH: 31655:39 FH: 0
T TESTED FC: 7309 FC: 0
N NEW LG Set last OH 09.02.2012 LG CSO: 7309

LIMIT / MONTH NEXT OVH:
120 24.02.2023

# ST P/N S/N DESCRIPTION LIMIT/OPCYC CSN CSO Remain

120 N 161T1187‐2 AAP0407 TRUNNION PIN‐AFT‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
121 N 161T1323‐4 CFN0086 HOUSING‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
122 N 161T1327‐1 ANO1066 RETAIN NUT‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
123 N 161T1280‐4 SS0346 CYLINDER‐OUTER‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
124 N 161T1140‐8 HSM02782 TORSION LINK‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
125 N 161T1140‐8 HSM02784 TORSION LINK‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
126 N 161T1145‐5 CFN1821 PIVOT PIN‐BOGIE‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
127 N 161T1175‐7 AAP1140 TORSION LINK PIN‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
128 N 161T1175‐7 AAP1141 TORSION LINK PIN‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
129 N 161T1214‐4 AII0063 NUT‐APEX PIN‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
130 N 161T1131‐12 K0245 BOGIE BEAM‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
131 N 161T1120‐33 SS5080 INNER CYLINDER‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
132 N 161T1231‐2 AAP0267 TORSION PIN‐APEX‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
133 N 161T1138‐10 MAL1689 AXLE‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
134 N 161T1138‐10 MAL1688 AXLE‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
135 N 161T1156‐4 VM0223 METERING PIN‐LWR‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
136 N 161T1159‐2 MII0001 ORIFICE PLATE‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
137 N 161T1161‐6 AII4342 PRESSURE BLKHD‐UPR‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
138 N 161T1326‐4 JWD0060 RETAINING PIN 50000 7309 7309 42691
139 N 161T1329‐1 ANO2075 SHEAR PIN 50000 7309 7309 42691
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INTERVAL NOTE: RANGE FOR UZB FLEET BETWEEN 12 
000 AND 18000 FC OR 10 YR, WHICHEVER COME FIRST

RIGHT MAIN SHOCK STRUT



O OVERHAULED DATE: 23.04.2022 INST DATE: 09.02.2012
R REPAIRED FH: 31655:39 FH: 0
T TESTED FC: 7309 FC: 0
N NEW LG Set last OH 09.02.2012 LG CSO: 7309

LIMIT / MONTH NEXT OVH:
120 24.02.2023

# ST P/N S/N DESCRIPTION LIMIT/OPCYC CSN CSO Remain

140 N 161T2015‐1 PRI15125 NUT 50000 7309 7309 42691
141 N 161T2006‐6 TS6105 SPINDLE‐UPR 50000 7309 7309 42691
142 N 161T2017‐2 SI1679 PIN 50000 7309 7309 42691
143 N 161T2002‐2 K1030 LINK‐UPR 50000 7309 7309 42691
144 N 161T2020‐2 VTS04415 PIN‐SIDE STRUT‐APEX 50000 7309 7309 42691
145 N 161T2010‐8 B2057 LOCK LINK‐LWR 50000 7309 7309 42691
146 N 161T2021‐1 VTS04186 PIN‐LOCK LINK‐APEX 50000 7309 7309 42691
147 N 161T2012‐6 TS2192 LOCK LINK‐OPR 50000 7309 7309 42691
148 N 161T2032‐4 VTS04101 SPINDLE‐LOCK LINK 50000 7309 7309 42691
149 N 161T1173‐8 JWD0034 FITTING‐DOWN LOCK‐MLG 50000 7309 7309 42691
150 N 161T2004‐6 K0359 LINK‐LWR 50000 7309 7309 42691
151 N 161T2017‐2 VTS04321 PIN 50000 7309 7309 42691
152 N 161T2008‐6 WHM0480 SPINDLE‐LWR 50000 7309 7309 42691
153 N 161T2015‐1 CFN0187 NUT 50000 7309 7309 42691
154 N 161T6030‐2  VTS04468 PIN‐SPINDLE ATTACH 50000 7309 7309 42691
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INTERVAL NOTE: RANGE FOR UZB FLEET BETWEEN 12 
000 AND 18000 FC OR 10 YR, WHICHEVER COME FIRST

RIGHT MAIN SIDE STRUT



O OVERHAULED DATE: 23.04.2022 INST DATE: 09.02.2012
R REPAIRED FH: 31655:39 FH: 0
T TESTED FC: 7309 FC: 0
N NEW LG Set last OH 09.02.2012 LG CSO: 7309

LIMIT / MONTH NEXT OVH:
120 24.02.2023

# ST P/N S/N DESCRIPTION LIMIT/OPCYC CSN CSO Remain
RIGHT MAIN SIDE STRUT
141 N 161T2015‐1   PRI11057 NUT    50 000 7309 7309 42691
142 N 161T2008‐6   T86025 SPINDLE‐LWR    50 000 7309 7309 42691
143 N 161T2017‐2   SI1377 PIN    50 000 7309 7309 42691
144 N 161T2004‐6   1096 LINK‐LWR    50 000 7309 7309 42691
145 N 161T1173‐7   VTS01096 FITTING‐DOWN LOCK‐ MLG 50 000 7309 7309 42691
146 N 161Т2032‐4 B1949 SPINDLE‐LOCK LINK  50 000 7309 7309 42691
147 N 161T2012‐6  VTS02027 LOCK LINK‐UPR   50 000 7309 7309 42691
148 N 161T2021‐1 TS2056 PIN‐LOCK LINK‐ APEX 50 000 7309 7309 42691
149 N 161T2010‐8 VTS02231 LOCK LINK‐LWR   50 000 7309 7309 42691
150 N 161T2020‐2 EMC0237 PIN‐SIDE STRUT  ‐APEX 50 000 7309 7309 42691
151 N 161T2002‐2 740 LINK‐UPR   50 000 7309 7309 42691
152 N 161T2017‐2 SI1368 PIN   50 000 7309 7309 42691
153 N 161T2006‐5 WHM0349 SPINDLE‐UPR   50 000 7309 7309 42691
154 N 161T2015‐1 PRI1057 NUT   50 000 7309 7309 42691
155 N 161T6030‐2   TS4025 PIN‐SPINDLE ATTACH  50 000 7309 7309 42691
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INTERVAL NOTE: RANGE FOR UZB FLEET BETWEEN 12 
000 AND 18000 FC OR 10 YR, WHICHEVER COME FIRST



O OVERHAULED DATE: 23.04.2022 INST DATE: 09.02.2012
R REPAIRED FH: 31655:39 FH: 0
T TESTED FC: 7309 FC: 0
N NEW LG Set last OH 09.02.2012 LG CSO: 7309

LIMIT / MONTH NEXT OVH:
120 24.02.2023

# ST P/N S/N DESCRIPTION LIMIT/OPCYC CSN CSO Remain

155 N 112T1017‐3 GCM‐0020 HOUSING MACHINE FITTING 62 000 7309 7309 54691
156 N 112T1031‐20 000481472 FITTING 62 000 7309 7309 54691
157 N 112T1078‐4 SI4741 FUSE PIN 62 000 7309 7309 54691
158 N 112T1078‐4 SI4748 FUSE PIN 62 000 7309 7309 54691
159 N 112T1078‐4 SI4773 FUSE PIN 62 000 7309 7309 54691
160 N 112T1078‐4 SI4743 FUSE PIN 62 000 7309 7309 54691
161 N 112T1079‐11 SI1837 FUSE PIN 62 000 7309 7309 54691
162 N 112T1079‐12 SI1681 FUSE PIN 50000 7309 7309 42691
163 N 112T1722‐2 0948 PIN 90000 7309 7309 82691
164 N 112T1761‐12 SS‐2‐0417 FITTING 90000 7309 7309 82691
165 N 113T1110‐10 BA11M03 SIDE STRUT SWIVEL 62 000 7309 7309 54691
166 N 113T1141‐17 AA10V06 SUPPORT LINK 62 000 7309 7309 54691
167 N 113T1143‐7 977 PIN 62 000 7309 7309 54691
168 N 113T1143‐8 966 PIN 62 000 7309 7309 54691
169 N 113T1144‐15 1FBG2‐289D PIN 62 000 7309 7309 54691
170 N 113T1144‐16 0206 PIN 62 000 7309 7309 54691
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RIGHT SUPPORT STRUCTURE

INTERVAL NOTE: RANGE FOR UZB FLEET BETWEEN 12 
000 AND 18000 FC OR 10 YR, WHICHEVER COME FIRST
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